
No. of Shares Non-transferable Non-transferable Physical / Demat

From To upto 15.10.2017 upto 15.10.2019

854700 1 854700 854700 Demat

171000 854701 1025700 171000 Demat

916600 1025701 1942300 916600 Demat

171000 1942301 2113300 171000 Demat

1123100 2113301 3236400 1123100 Demat

1095129 3236401 4331529 1095129 Demat

2092986 4331530 6424515 2092986 Demat

390857 6424516 6815372 390857 Demat

1702172 6815373 8517544 1702172 Demat

821429 8517545 9338973 821429 Demat

904057 9338974 10243030 904057 Demat

390857 10243031 10633887 390857 Demat

4000000 10633888 14633887 IPO Free Shares

14633887 7593615 3040272

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated upto October 15, 2019" for (3 Years Lock-in).

Distinctive Nos.

Detail of Locked-in Shares 

NAME OF COMPANY: ADITYA CONSUMER MARKETNG LIMITED

Regd. Office: M-15, S. K. Nagar, Main Road, Patna -800001, Bihar.                                  

With respect to the shares held by Promoters, Promoter Groups and Non-promoters in Demat mode

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated upto October 15, 2017" for (1 Year Lock-in).


